

CITY OF RIALTO LIABILITY

CLAIM FOR DAMAGES TO PERSON OR PROPERTY

CITY CLERK'S DATE STAMP

CITY OF RIALTO

2019 MAY 20 PM 4: 52

1. Claims for death, injury to person, or to personal property must be filed not later than six (6) months after the occurrence (Gov. Code §911.2).

3. READ ENTIRE CLAIM FOR REFORE FURNOW.

3. READ ENTIRE CLAIM FOR BEFORE FILING

4.ATTACH SEPARATE SHEETS, IF NECESSARY, TO GIVE FULL DETAILS

RETURN TO: Rialto City Clerk's Office

Mail: 150 S. Palm Ave., Rialto, CA 92376 Address: 290 W. Rialto Ave., Rialto, CA 92

	Address: 290 W. Rialto Ave., Rialto, CA 9237
CLAIMANT INFORMATION:	
Jennique 10. Venable	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
FULL NAME	
	DATE OF BIRTH
HOME ADDRESS INCLUDING CITY, STATE & ZIP	
HOWE ADDRESS INCLUDING CITY, STATE & ZIP	HOME TELEPHONE NO.
	,
BUSINESS ADDRESS INCLUDING CITY, STATE & ZIP	BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO.
ADDRESS AT WHICH CLAIMANT DESIRES TO RECEIVE	TOWNERO,
NOTICES OR COMMUNICATIONS REGARDING THIS CLAIM	
(if different from home address provided above):	
4 MUITH DID DAMAGE OF DE NUMBER OF SERVICE O	
1. WHEN DID DAMAGE OR INJURY OCCUR? DATE: May 12, 2019	IME: 2:30 DAM DXPM
2. PLACE OF ACCIDENT (OCCURRENCE) BE SPECIFIC – Describe fully and (if applicable) local Where appropriate, give street names and addresses, measurements and landmarks	ete on diagram on annual in a military
The damage occurred at the intersection of	Frothill & Orcacia"
Deiving East in the light lane	
O CHAIR FARTHER OF THE	
3. HOW DID DAMAGE OR INJURY OCCUR?	
There was loose concrete around the	man have and
a hoge piece was positioned ups uppiar	and damaged
my car when I drove over it.	in a a aamagea
4. WERE POLICE AT THE SCENE? YES NO WERE PARAMEDICS AT THE SCENE?	TI VES TINO
5. WHAT PARTICULAR ACT OR OMISSION DO YOU CLAIM CAUSED THE INJURY OF BANK!	GES2 Give the name of the
1	ocs: Give the name of the city/town
Loose conclete not properly affixed to	the ground cause.
damage to my car in the city of highly	Ca
6. GIVE TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM Include estimate of amount of any prospective injury or damage	\$ 595.12
HOW WAS THE ABOVE AMOUNT COMPUTED? Be specific, list doctor bills, repair estimates, etc.	Please attach 2 ostimates
DAMAGES INCURRED TO DATE:	attacii 2 couina(es.
Item/Date: 5/13/19 / Repaires	Amount: \$ 382-61
Item/Date: 5/14/19 Rental Ovcedent fees	
32.51 180.00	Amount: \$_812.51

TOTAL AMOU	INT CLAIMED AS						
TIMATED PROSPECTIV	E DAMAGES, AS FA	R AS KNOWN:					
Item/Date:					Amount: 8	\$	
Item/Date:	The state of the s				Amount: 8	\$	
TOTAL ESTIN	ATED AMOUNT	PROSPECTIV	E DAMAGES:		\$		
WITNESSES TO DAMAG	SE OR INJURY List al	ll persons known t	o have information	n (attach addition	al pages, if necess	ary)	
ME: Jean Was				amen o	1. Tyson-Coll	book (r	ninoe)
DRESS:				ess:			
	Ca 92376		_		nont, ca 9		
LEPHONE			TELEPHONE:				
IF INJURED, PROVIDE I	NAME, CONTACT IN	FORMATION AND	DATE/TIME DO	CTOR(S) OR HO	SPITAL(S) VISITE	ED:	
ME:							
DRESS:				SS:			
EPHONE: ()		The second secon	TELEPHONE: ()			
TE:			DATE:		TIME:		□ AM □ PM
of accident by "X" and by s If a city/town vehicle was in when you first saw City/Too accident by "B-1" and the p	howing house numbers on volved, designate by let win vehicle; location of Cooint of impact by "X".	or distances to stree iter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by "	when you first sav A-1" and location o	it, and by "B" location if yourself or your veh	on of yourself	f or your vehicle me of the
of accident by "X" and by s If a city/town vehicle was in when you first saw City/Too accident by "B-1" and the p	howing house numbers of the house housed, designate by let we vehicle; location of Coolint of impact by "X".	or distances to stree tter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT	et comers. e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT	when you first saw A-1" and location of	it, and by "B" location if yourself or your veh	on of yourself	f or your vehicle me of the
of accident by "X" and by s If a city/town vehicle was in when you first saw City/Tox	howing house numbers of the house housed, designate by let we vehicle; location of Coolint of impact by "X".	or distances to stree tter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " TION, PLEASE AT N Cothill Bly	when you first saw A-1" and location of	it, and by "B" location if yourself or your veh	on of yourself	f or your vehicle me of the
of accident by "X" and by s If a city/town vehicle was in when you first saw City/Too accident by "B-1" and the p	howing house numbers of the house housed, designate by let we vehicle; location of Coolint of impact by "X".	or distances to streetter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti	et comers. e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT	when you first saw A-1" and location of	vit, and by "B" location of yourself or your veh	on of yourself	f or your vehicle me of the
I HAVE READ THE FOREGO THOSE MATTERS WHICH AS I	howing house numbers of the prolived, designate by let with vehicle; location of Coront of impact by "X". M. BELOW DOES NO.	or distances to streeter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT CURB PARKWAY HE CONTENTS THER IN MY INFORMATION	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT SIDEWAL SIDEWAL SEOF; AND CERTIFY AND BELIEF; AND AS	when you first saw A-1" and location of TACH A PROPE	TRUE OF MY OWN KN	NOIC SOWLEDGE E	f or your vehicle me of the
I HAVE READ THE FOREGOTHOSE MATTERS WHICH AS IGNATURE OF CLAIM	howing house numbers of the provided, designate by let with vehicle; location of Croint of impact by "X". M BELOW DOES NOT THE HEREIN STATED UPON (OR DECLARE) UNDER MANT OR AGENT	or distances to streeter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT CURB PARKWAY HE CONTENTS THER ON MY INFORMATION DER PENALTY OF	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT SIDEWAL SIDEWAL SEOF; AND CERTIFY AND BELIEF; AND AS	when you first saw A-1" and location of TACH A PROPE	TRUE OF MY OWN KNERS I BELIEVE THEM TO	mol C FORRECT.	f or your vehicle me of the
of accident by "X" and by s If a city/town vehicle was in when you first saw City/Tow accident by "B-1" and the p NOTE: IF THE DIAGRA I CERTIFY SIGNATURE OF CLAIM	howing house numbers of the provided, designate by let with vehicle; location of Cooint of impact by "X". M. BELOW DOES NOT the provided in t	or distances to streeter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT CURB PARKWAY HE CONTENTS THER ON MY INFORMATION DER PENALTY OF	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT SIDEWAL SIDEWAL SEOF; AND CERTIFY AND BELIEF; AND AS	when you first saw A-1" and location of TACH A PROPE	TRUE OF MY OWN KNERS I BELIEVE THEM TO	mol C FORRECT.	f or your vehicle me of the
of accident by "X" and by s If a city/town vehicle was in when you first saw City/Tow accident by "B-1" and the p NOTE: IF THE DIAGRA I CERTIFY SIGNATURE OF CLAIM	howing house numbers involved, designate by let win vehicle; location of Condition of Condition of impact by "X". M. BELOW DOES NOT THE HEREIN STATED UPON TOO DECLARE) UNDER HEREIN STATED UPON TOO DECLARED UPON TOO	or distances to streeter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT CURB PARKWAY HE CONTENTS THER ON MY INFORMATION DER PENALTY OF	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT SIDEWAL SIDEWAL SEOF; AND CERTIFY AND BELIEF; AND AS	when you first saw A-1" and location of TACH A PROPE	TRUE OF MY OWN KNERS I BELIEVE THEM TO	mol C FORRECT.	f or your vehicle me of the
I HAVE READ THE FOREGOTHOSE MATTERS WHICH A I CERTIFY SIGNATURE OF CLAIM	howing house numbers involved, designate by let win vehicle; location of Cooperation of Cooperat	or distances to streeter "A" location of the ity/Town vehicle at ti T FIT THE SITUAT CURB PARKWAY HE CONTENTS THER ON MY INFORMATION DER PENALTY OF	e City/Town vehicle ime of accident by " FION, PLEASE AT SIDEWAL SIDEWAL SEOF; AND CERTIFY AND BELIEF; AND AS	when you first saw A-1" and location of TACH A PROPE	TRUE OF MY OWN KNERS I BELIEVE THEM TO	mol C FORRECT.	f or your vehicle me of the





CITY OF RIALTO

2019 MAY 20 PM 4: 52

RECEIVED CITY CLERK

Checking -

Account Balance

MS STAL OTRESTA

\$4,845.46

Debit Card Authorizations

-\$259.75

Other balance adjustments

-\$4,444.37

Available Balance

\$141.34

Transactions

5 38.59	\$82.14	IEASAS DOTA	05/05/2019
Date	Description	Check Number Deposits Withdrawals	Account Balance
ompleted Transac	ctions	Attit Withdrawal Ostos	01000000
05/14/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee	\$36.00	\$244.84
05/14/2019	Debit Purchase Ret - Visa 05/13 card 9095 Enterprise Rent- claremont Ca	Initial Charge crare	\$280.84 over de awn balance
05/13/2019	Debit Purchase 05/12 card 9095 Wal-mart Super Cpomona Ca	\$22.55	sissis decant balan
05/13/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/12 card 9095 Fred Loya Insura800- 554-0595tx	\$114.38	\$37.90
05/13/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/10 card 9095 Sq *alexa Foodsesanta Ana Ca	\$22.00	\$152.28
05/13/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/09 card 9095 Trimana Of Arenaanaheim Ca	\$5.38	\$174.28
05/13/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/09 card 9095 Market@work 20672067379149 Wa	\$3.85	\$179.66
05/13/2019	Visa Direct 05/13 card 9095	\$4.92	\$183.51

	Sqc*jennique Ven			**
05/13/2019	Internet Banking Transfer Deposit 5963	\$30.00		\$178.59
05/08/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/07 card 9095 Pomona Valley Hopomona Ca		\$30.00	\$148.59
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/05 card 9095 Sqc*wb Suhail 8774174551 Ca		\$20.00	\$178.59
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase 05/05 card 9095 Arco #42481 Ampmpomona Ca		\$62.14	\$198.59
05/06/2019	Atm Withdrawal 05/05 card 9095 Us Bank Claremonclaremont Caus1		\$80.00	\$260.73
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/04 card 9095 Dave & Busters #ontario Ca	Marie Control	\$65.00	\$340.73
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase 05/04 card 9095 Sunny Beauty Supcolton Ca		\$12.92	\$405.73
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase 05/03 card 9095 Wm Superc Wal- mapomona Ca		\$11.75	\$418.65
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase 05/03 card 9095 Wine And Liquor Claremont Ca		\$13.44	\$430.40
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase - Visa 05/03 card 9095 Abc*planet Fitne909- 2975090 Ca		\$15.00	\$443.84
05/06/2019	Debit Purchase - Visa 05/03 card 9095 Abc*planet Fitne909- 2975090 Ca		\$15.00	\$458.84
	Debit Purchase -visa			

05/14/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee	\$36.00	\$208.84
05/14/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee	\$36.00 320 00 chaige	\$172.84
05/14/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee	\$36.00 Up oo charge	\$136.84

Zuo op change

Checking -

Account Balance \$4,845.46

Debit Card Authorizations -\$259.75

Other balance adjustments -\$4,444.37

Available Balance \$141.34

Transactions

Date	Description Check Number	Deposits	Withdrawals	Account Balance
ending Transaction	ons			
05/20/2019	Debit Purchase		\$62.27	Pending
05/20/2019	Deposit	\$4,444.37		Pending
05/20/2019	Electronic Withdrawal D&s Accept		\$135.00	Pending
05/20/2019	Debit Purchase		\$56.41	Pending
05/20/2019	Debit Purchase		\$20.21	Pending
05/19/2019	Wilson Creek Win Temecula Ca 1		\$37.04	Authorization Pending
05/19/2019	Wilson Creek Win Temecula Ca 1		\$4.31	Authorization Pending
05/18/2019	Callaway Vineyard & Winer Temecula Ca 1		\$54.31	Authorization Pending
05/17/2019	Little Caesars 5752 909- 6211966 Ca		\$12.75	Pending
05/17/2019	Panda Express #459 Anaheim Ca		\$4.20	Authorization Pending
05/17/2019	Sq *alexa Foodservices Santa Ana Ca		\$12.50	Pending
05/17/2019	Starbucks Store 05229 Claremont Ca		\$5.35	Authorization Pending

05/17/2019	Aarons Salo C0882 8009507368 Ca	CITY OF RIALTO	\$129.29	Authorization Pending
ompleted Transac	ctions	2019 MAY 20 PM 4: 52		
05/17/2019	Atm Fee 051719plusterm2059 South Gareypomona Caus1	RECEIVEL CITY CLERK	\$2.50	\$674.98
05/17/2019	Atm Withdrawal 05/17 card 9095 2059 South Gareypomona Caus1		\$303.25	\$677.48
05/17/2019	Debit Purchase 05/17 card 9095 Wal-mart #3132 Pomona Ca		\$25.10	\$980.73
05/17/2019	Electronic Withdrawal Planet Fit		\$21.99	\$1,005.83
05/17/2019	Electronic Withdrawal Planet Fit		\$21.99	\$1,027.82
05/17/2019	Debit Purchase - Visa 05/16 card 9095 Sprint *wireless800-639- 6111ks		\$313.52	\$1,049.81
05/17/2019	Electronic Deposit Carrington Mortg	\$1,380.49		\$1,363.33
05/16/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee Refund	\$36.00		-\$17.16
05/16/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee Refund	\$36.00		-\$53.16
05/16/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee Refund	\$36.00		-\$89.16
05/16/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee Refund	\$36.00		-\$125.16
05/16/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee Refund	\$36.00		-\$161.16
05/15/2019	Overdraft Paid Fee		\$36.00	-\$197.16
05/14/2019	Debit Purchase -visa 05/13 card 9095 Enterprise Rent- claremont Ca		\$298.00	\$161.16
				New or balan

CLAREMONT AUTO CARE, INC.

3624 Lynoak Drive Pomona, CA 91767 (909) 621-3872 • (909) 621-4872



Invoice 76547 Org. Est. # 164795

Print Date: 05/13/2019

2019 MAY 20 PM 4: 54

RECEIVED CITY CLERK

INVOICE

2012 Volkswagen - Passat SE

CHINAZA, NDUNA JENNIQUE

2.5L, In-Line5 (151CI) VIN(H), 6 speed Automatic 09G, 4-W

Lic #: Odometer In: 170,661

Claremont, CA 91711

Unit #: Odometer Out: 170,663

Vin #:

Cust ID: 27451 Hat #:

Part Description / Number Qtv Sale Ext Labor Description New Oil Pan-Lower KIT Includes 1.00 105.95 105.95 Sealant 07K 103 600A New Full Synthetic Engine Oil 56.64 6.30 8.99 (MOBIL 1 5w30) SEE REVISION **5W30 SYNTHETIC**

REPAIR NEEDED. SHE APPROVED
REPAIR AT \$ 373.00 x_____.
5/13/19
REPLACED ENGINE OIL PAN, AND
GASKET (LOWER) ADDED NEW FULL
SYNTHETIC ENGINE OIL. ROAD
TESTED. RE CHECKED FOR LEAKS
FROM OIL PAN. CHECKED OK.

JENNIQUE, AN ADVISED HER OF

Discount
\$89.00 off labor
Hazardous Materials

2.00

[Technicians : YARIAN, SARKIS 003]

Org. Estimate \$ 91.00 Revisions \$ 372.61 Current Estimate \$ 463.61

Revision # 1, Previous Estimate Amount: 91.00, Additional Cost: 372.61, Revised Estimate: 463.61, Parts: \$162.59 Labor: \$191.35 Sublet: \$0.00 Taxes & Fees: \$18.67 Authorized by - CHINAZA, NDUNA, Date - 5/13/2019, Time - 2:24 PM. Initiated By - Shop, Written By - ANDERSON, JEFF

Labor: \$280.35 \$162.59 Parts: Sublet: \$0.00 Discount: \$89.00 \$353.94 Sub: \$16.67 Tax: HazMat: 2.00 Total: \$372.61 \$372.61 **Bal Due:**

CORRECT BARTE20576 FOR ALA MEMBERS ONLY ALL WORK GUARANTEED UP TO 24 MONTHS 24,000 MILES FOR OEM PARTS ONLY APPROVE....... OR DECLINE.........THANKS/FOR COMMO IN WEYAPPREDIATES/OUR BUSINESS: from any needed repairs or adjustments which the Smog Check test indicates are necessary.

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

OR ALL PARTS REMOVED WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS INSTRUCTED OTHERWISE SAVE DISCARD

DISCARD

OR ACCEPTED

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY PERSONAL CHECKS

I acknowledge notice and oral approval of an increase in the original estimated price.

CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

ALL PARTS REMOVED WILL BE DISCARDED UNLESS INSTRUCTED OTHERWISE SAVE DISCARD

By signing below, I hereby author(Copyright (c) 2019 Milkchell repair. Information...Company, LLC InNNapaskRaper (sichol 5) Shorein described on streets, highways or elsewhere for the purpose of testing and/or inspection. If authorible is returned the self-winder in self-wind or streets, highways or elsewhere for the purpose of testing and/or inspection. If authorible is returned the self-winder in self-wind the self-winder in self-

5845188
CLAREMONT AUTO CARE
3624 LYNUAK STREET
POMONA, CA 91767-1228
989-621-3872

Term 10: 002

Ref #: 007

Sale

XXXXXXXXXXXXX7621

MASTERCARD Entry Method: Manual

05/13/19

15:10:06

Inv #: 000007 Appr Code: 04980Z Apprvd: Online Batch#: 000256

AVS Code: Y V-Code: M

Total:

\$

382.61

Customer Copy THANK YOU!



Rental Agreement #: Bill Ref #: **Invoice Date:** Account #:

5R5S55 6000-3183-6667 05/13/2019

BILLING DETAIL

Description TIME & DISTANCE Oty/Pero Rate **Amount** 27.99 27.99

Subtotal 1 DAY 1.65 1.65 VEHICLE LICENSE RECOVERY FEE PCT 10.25 2.87 SALES TAX 32.51

Total Charges (USD) **PAYMENTS**

Payment Visa -298.00 Refunds Visa 265.49

Total Payments (USD) **Amount Due (USD)**

0.00

-32.51

uch as rental rates for Time and Distance, percentage-based charges or surcharges), and charges divided between multiple parties may be cent to ensure that the charges equal the actual Total Amount Due

BILL TO

JENNIQUE VENABLE

CLAREMONT, CA - 91711

RENTAL INFORMATION

Date/Time Out 05/13/2019 09:54 AM Date/Time In 05/13/2019 05:33 PM

Renter

VENABLE, JENNIQUE

RENTAL VEHICLES

Color License **GRAY DK** VIN:

Model ALTI

Unit

Miles/Kms Out In 29,137 29,205

CLAIM INFORMATION

Claim# / PO# / RO#

Insured

Date of Loss

Type of Loss

Type of Vehicle

Repair Shop

CLAREMONT AUTO CARE

For Billing Inquiries / Payment Terms:

Tel#:6572214400

SCAGGARADMIN@EHI.com

Payment Due within days of invoice date

Late payments are subject to a finance charge.

Thank You For Choosing Enterprise

Please Return This Portion With Remittance

Remit To:

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 333 CITY BLVD WEST, ST 1000 ORANGE, CA 92868

Amount Due (USD)

0.00

Paid By:

- JENNIQUE VENABLE

CLAREMONT, CA 91711

Fed Tax Id: 95-3475810

Account #

Rental Agreement 5R5S55

Amount

0.00

GPBR 3258

